The \$5,000 New Years Challenge

Week	Deposit	Account	Week	Deposit	Account
	Amount	Balance		Amount	Balance
1	\$20.00	\$20.00	27	\$100.00	\$2,060.00
2	\$35.00	\$55.00	28	\$165.00	\$2,225.00
3	\$45.00	\$100.00	29	\$55.00	\$2,280.00
4	\$125.00	\$225.00	30	\$80.00	\$2,360.00
5	\$25.00	\$250.00	31	\$105.00	\$2,465.00
6	\$50.00	\$300.00	32	\$170.00	\$2,635.00
7	\$75.00	\$375.00	33	\$60.00	\$2,695.00
8	\$130.00	\$505.00	34	\$85.00	\$2,780.00
9	\$30.00	\$535.00	35	\$110.00	\$2,890.00
10	\$55.00	\$590.00	36	\$175.00	\$3,065.00
11	\$80.00	\$670.00	37	\$65.00	\$3,130.00
12	\$135.00	\$805.00	38	\$90.00	\$3,220.00
13	\$35.00	\$840.00	39	\$115.00	\$3,335.00
14	\$60.00	\$900.00	40	\$180.00	\$3,515.00
15	\$85.00	\$985.00	41	\$70.00	\$3,585.00
16	\$140.00	\$1,125.00	42	\$95.00	\$3,680.00
17	\$40.00	\$1,165.00	43	\$120.00	\$3,800.00
18	\$65.00	\$1,230.00	44	\$190.00	\$3,990.00
19	\$90.00	\$1,320.00	45	\$75.00	\$4,065.00
20	\$150.00	\$1,470.00	46	\$100.00	\$4,165.00
21	\$45.00	\$1,515.00	47	\$125.00	\$4,290.00
22	\$70.00	\$1,585.00	48	\$195.00	\$4,485.00
23	\$95.00	\$1,680.00	49	\$80.00	\$4,565.00
24	\$155.00	\$1,835.00	50	\$105.00	\$4,670.00
25	\$50.00	\$1,885.00	51	\$130.00	\$4,800.00
26	\$75.00	\$1,960.00	52	\$200.00	\$5,000.00
TOTAL					\$5,000!!